4SR
284 | GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz
Clean water
(Maximum
sand content 150 g/m³)
Industrial use
Civil use
Domestic use

75G/75
4SR75G
Q 4
  H
  (
m
) 4
4SR75G
GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz | 285
4" submersible pumps
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES AND PERFORMANCE DATA  60 Hz n= 3450 min-1
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 3.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 21.0 22.8
Single-phase Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 380
4SRm 75G/15 4SR 75G/15 3 1.1 1.5
H metres
28 27 25.5 23.5 21 18 14 9 6
4SRm 75G/20 4SR 75G/20 4 1.5 2 36 36 34 32 28 23 18 12.5 9
4SRm 75G/30 4SR 75G/30 5 2.2 3 47 46 44 40 35 30 22.5 17 12
– 4SR 75G/50 9 3.7 5 85 83 79 72 64.5 54 42 28.5 21
– 4SR 75G/75 14 5.5 7.5 130 127 122 113 102 85 66 46 34
– 4SR 75G/100 19 7.5 10 192 185 173 156 135 112 87 61 46
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head    Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 3.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 15.0 18.0

  H
  (
m
) 4
286 | GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz
CHARACTERISTIC CURVES AND PERFORMANCE DATA  60 Hz n= 3450 min-1
4" submersible pumps
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head    Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL N. POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 3.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 21.0 24.0 27.0
Single-phase Three-phase STAGES kW HP l/min 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
4SRm 90G/20 4SR 90G/20 3 1.5 2
H metres
25 24 23 22 20 18 15 12 8 4
4SRm 90G/30 4SR 90G/30 4 2.2 3 34 33 32 30 27 24 20 16 11 6
– 4SR 90G/50 7 3.7 5 60 58 54 50 47 42 34 26 18 11
– 4SR 90G/75 11 5.5 7.5 95 92 88 83 75 66 56 42 29 17
– 4SR 90G/100 15 7.5 10 128 124 117 110 100 88 74 57 40 23
60 Hz | 4SR
1
8
4